Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Date

17/02/22
05/05/19
17/02/22
25/04/19
25/04/19
30/11/19
11/12/21
16/03/23
16/03/23
01/12/18
27/01/19
24/03/19
08/04/21
13/02/20
13/02/20
24/02/24
31/05/18
08/04/21
27/04/17
31/01/22
10/12/16
05/11/17
27/03/16
02/04/16
30/04/16
07/06/14
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Meet

BPSIM 2022

ASA SWR Summer Championships

BPSIM 2022

British Para-Swimming International

British Para-Swimming International

National Para-Swimming Championship

British Swimming Para Winters 2021

Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain
Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain
National Para-Swimming Championship
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
British Para-Swimming International Meet
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Middle East Open and Junior Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
British Para-Swimming International

British Para-Swimming International Meet
British Para Swimming International 2017
Gloucester County Championships 2022
National Para Swimming Championships

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Region AG Championships
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Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th
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S Bournem'th
Gloucester

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Gloucester
Clayesmore
Gloucester

Clayesmore

Clayesmore
Sborne Storm
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore

Clayesmore
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1:11.13 285 F 25/10/14 Frome Autumn Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
57.45 542 H 24/02/24  BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield Gloucester 1
56.28 577 H 16/03/23  Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield 1
56.45 572 H 16/03/23  Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield 1
54.75 626 H 17/02/22  BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen 1
55.51 601 H 17/02/22  BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen 1
59.41 490 H 31/01/22  Gloucester County Championships 2022 Hengrove LC 1
56.18 580 F 11/12/21 British Swimming Para Winters 2021 Swansea 1
58.17 522 H 08/04/21 British Para-Swimming International Meet Sheffield Gloucester 1
57.15 551 H 08/04/21 British Para-Swimming International Meet Sheffield Gloucester 1
57.19 550 H 13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1
57.19 550 13/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai S Bournem'th 1
55.90 589 H 30/11/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester S Bournem'th 1
55.47 602 H 05/05/19  ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth S Bournem'th 1
55.70 595 H 25/04/19  British Para-Swimming International Glasgow S Bournem'th 1
55.68 596 H 25/04/19  British Para-Swimming International Glasgow S Bournem'th 1
57.06 553 F 24/03/19 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Hengrove S Bournem'th 1
57.02 555 H 27/01/19  Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield S Bournem'th 1
56.53 569 H 01/12/18 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester S Bournem'th 1
57.88 530 H 31/05/18  British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Clayesmore 1
59.64 485 H 05/11/17  ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Sborne Storm 1
59.22 495 H 27/04/17  British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield Clayesmore 1
59.47 489 H 10/12/16  National Para Swimming Championships Manchester Clayesmore 1

1:02.66 418 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Clayesmore 1

1:01.92 433 F 02/04/16 Yeovil 2016 Spring Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 1

1:01.85 434 F 27/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Clayesmore 1

1:11.13 285 F 25/10/14 Frome Autumn Open Meet Millfield Clayesmore 3

1:10.17 297 H 07/06/14  ASA South West Region AG Championships Millfield Clayesmore 1

1:10.39 295 F 05/04/14 Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet Millfield West Dorset 3
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